
 

SCHOOL TERMS, HOLIDAYS & INSET DAYS 

 

2024 to 2025 

Term 1: Monday 2 September 2024 to Friday 25 October 2024 

Term 2: Monday 4 November 2024 to Friday 20 December 2024 

Term 3: Monday 6 January 2025 to Friday 14 February 2025 

Term 4: Monday 24 February 2025 – Friday 4 April 2025 

Term 5: |Tuesday 22 April 2025 to Friday 23 May 2025 

Term 6: Monday 2 June 2025 to Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 
This calendar represents a total of 195 school days. In the school year 2024/2025 pupils must attend 
for 190 days. School may decide which 5 days in the school year are INSET or non-contact days (days 
when pupils do not attend)  

 

 

Inset Days  

To be confirmed  

 


